
Hallenspielplan  Rudi-Seiferlein-Sporthalle  ( 17178 )
Alicestraße 118
63263   Neu-Isenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.03.2026 19:00 M-2.BKL HSG Isenbur...pelinh. II TSG Offenbach-Bürgel III 0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

11:20

12:45

14:10

16:00

18:00

MJD-BKL

MJC-BKL

WJD-BKL

WJC-BKL

F-BOL

M-BKL

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh.

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TGS Seligenstadt

SV H. Fischborn

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TV Flieden

HSG OberBieberStamm

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


